1
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
®
Specifications are subject to change
Multilayer Chip Inductors NML Series
FEATURES
• Designed for High Frequency Applications
• Available in EIA 0201, 0402 and 0603 Case Sizes

NML02_4N3TRF 4.3 ±0.3nH (D), ±0.2nH (C), ±0.1nH (B) 5 100 5,700 0.40 150
NML02_4N7TRF 4.7 ±0.3nH (D), ±0.2nH (C), ±0.1nH (B) 5 100 5,300 0.40 150
NML02_5N1TRF 5.1 ±0.3nH (D), ±0.2nH (C), ±0.1nH (B) 5 100 5,000 0.40 150
NML02_5N6TRF 5.6 ±0.3nH (D), ±0.2nH (C), ±0.1nH (B) 5 100 4,200 0.40 150
NML02_6N2TRF 6.2 ±0.3nH (D), ±0.2nH (C), ±0.1nH (B) 5 100 3,800 0.44 150
NML02_6N8TRF 6.8 ±5% (J), ±3% (H) 5 100 3,500 0.50 150
NML02_7N5TRF 7.5 ±5% (J), ±3% (H) 5 100 3,300 0.53 150
NML02_8N2TRF 8.2 ±5% (J), ±3% (H) 5 100 3,200 0.55 150
NML02_9N1TRF 9.1 ±5% (J), ±3% (H) 5 100 3,000 0.62 150
NML02_10NTRF 10 ±5% (J), ±3% (H) 5 100 2,800 0.65 150
NML02_12NTRF 12 ±5% (J), ±3% (H) 5 100 2,400 0.70 100
NML02_15NTRF 15 ±5% (J), ±3% (H) 5 100 2,200 0.80 100
NML02_18NTRF 18 ±5% (J), ±3% (H) 5 100 2,200 0.90 100
NML02_22NTRF 22 ±5% (J), ±3% (H) 5 100 1,800 1.20 100
NML02_27NTRF 27 ±5% (J), ±3% (H) 4 100 1,800 1.80 50
NML02J33NTRF 33 ±5% (J) 4 100 1,700 2.10 50
NML02J39NTRD 39 ±5% (J) 4 100 1,500 2.40 50
NML02J47NTRF 47 ±5% (J) 4 100 1,300 2.80 100
NML02J56NTRF 56 ±5% (J) 4 100 1,100 3.00 80
NML02J68NTRF 68 ±5% (J) 4 100 1,100 2.66 80
NML02J82NTRF 82 ±5% (J) 4 100 1,000 3.37 70
NML02JR10TRF 100 ±5% (J) 4 100 900 3.74 60
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
3